30    |   To place an order, call 800.321.6471
TRUCK AND BUS VALVES
Straight clamp-in valves used on both demountable and
non-demountable rims. For .625" diameter valve hole.
Bent valve stems also available.
METRIC RIM HOLE VALVE
(9.7MM VALVE HOLE)
Some imported trucks will have steel wheels that
incorporate the 9.7mm valve hole (.390"). These
are the most popular valves for this application.
TV-417 Clamp-in Valve (TR417)
This valve is designed for front-wheel drive Toronado (’66-’78)
and El Dorado (’67-’78) cars. 453 valve hole.
TRUCK AND BUS VALVES
Haltec No. TR Number Effective
Length
TV-500 500 2"
TV-501 501 1 1/2"
TV-570 570 3 1/8"
TV-571 571 3 3/8"
TV-572 572 3 3/4"
TV-573 573 4 3/8"
TV-574 574 5"
TV-575 575 1 1/8"
TV-430 Tubeless
Motorcycle Valve
Has O-ring seal, fits .327" valve holes.
Effective length is 1 3/16".